Olympic Fencing Participation - Germany, East

1968

Men's Epee Individual 1968-10-22 (Tuesday)

=17 Dumke, Klaus
Schulze, Hans-Peter
R2 Fiedler, Harry

Men's Epee Team 1968-10-25 (Friday)

5 Dumke, Klaus
Fiedler, Harry
Schulze, Hans-Peter
Uhlig, Bernd

In 1968, 4 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Germany, East

1972

Men's Epee Individual 1972-09-06 (Wednesday)

R4 Melzig, Horst
R3 Uhlig, Bernd
R2 Schulze, Hans-Peter

Men's Epee Team 1972-09-09 (Saturday)

R1 Fiedler, Harry
Mannischeff, Eckhardt
Melzig, Horst
Schulze, Hans-Peter
Uhlig, Bernd

In 1972, 5 fencers competed in 2 competitions for Germany, East

1976

Men's Foil Individual 1976-07-21 (Wednesday)

=13 Hartter, Klaus

In 1976, 1 fencers competed in 1 competitions for Germany, East

1980

Men's Foil Individual 1980-07-23 (Wednesday)

=9 Behrens, Hartmuth
Kotzmann, Klaus

Saturday, March 22, 2014 Olympic Fencing Database

(*1941-02-14)
(*1939-10-21)
(*1941-07-30)

(*1941-02-14)
(*1941-07-30)
(*1939-10-21)
(*1942-08-07)

(*1940-10-02)
(*1942-08-07)
(*1939-10-21)

(*1941-07-30)
(*1943-08-30)
(*1940-10-02)
(*1939-10-21)
(*1942-08-07)

(*1952-07-22)

(*1951-03-03)
(*1960-01-17)
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=13 Hartter, Klaus

Women's Foil Individual
=9 Niklaus (Dick-), Mandy
=13 Janke, Gabriele
23 Hertrampf (M6nch-), Sabine

Men's Sabre Individual
18 Holtje, Frank-Eberhard
23 Ulbrich, Peter
27 Muller, Ridiger

Men's Foil Team
4 Behrens, Hartmuth
Germanus, Adrian
Gutzeit, Siegmar
Hértter, Klaus
Kotzmann, Klaus

Women's Foil Team
8 Hertrampf (Mdnch-), Sabine
Janke, Gabriele
Niklaus (Dick-), Mandy
Schubert, Beate
Schulze, Marion

Men's Sabre Team
6 Holtje, Frank-Eberhard
Jung, Hendrik
May, Gerd
Miiller, Ridiger
Ulbrich, Peter

1980-07-24 (Thursday)

1980-07-25 (Friday)

1980-07-26 (Saturday)

1980-07-27 (Sunday)

1980-07-29 (Tuesday)

In 1980, 15 fencers competed in 6 competitions for Germany, East

Men's Foil Individual
2 Wagner, Udo
7 Howe, Jens
11 Enkelmann, Aris

Men's Epee Individual
5 Kihnemund, Torsten
34 Proske, Uwe Gerhard
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1988

1988-09-21 (Wednesday)

1988-09-24 (Saturday)
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(*1952-07-22)

(*1956-03-01)
(*1956-02-23)
(*1955-01-03)

(*1953-08-21)
(*1955-08-17)
(*1955-02-13)

(*1951-03-03)
(*1955-09-22)
(*1952-03-25)
(*1952-07-22)
(*1960-01-17)

(*1955-01-03)
(*1956-02-23)
(*1956-03-01)
(*¥1957-10-14)
(*1956-06-04)

(*1953-08-21)
(*1956-09-18)
(*1953-06-03)
(*1955-02-13)
(*1955-08-17)

(*1963-11-02)
(*1961-02-17)
(*1964-04-29)

(*1964-07-28)
(*1961-10-10)
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Men's Foil Team 1988-09-27 (Tuesday)
4 Enkelmann, Aris (*1964-04-29)
Germanus, Adrian (*1955-09-22)
Gusek, Jens (*1965-07-08)
Howe, Jens (*1961-02-17)
Wagner, Udo (*1963-11-02)

In 1988, 7 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Germany, East

Germany, East has had 27 Olympic fencers competing in 5 Olympic Games

KEY
R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit
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